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Name/Board Position Board Info E-mail Address

Johnson, Kevin
Board President

Vacant
Board Secretary

Hess, Katie
Board Treasurer

Dante Jennings
Education Member

Sojourner Parker
Parent Representative

Rev. Albert Berry
Community Member

Vacant
Student Director

MAILING ADDRESS:

Duval MYcroSchool Board of Directors
1584 Normandy Village Parkway, Ste. 25
Jacksonville, FL 32221
Principal, Rachel Maldonado

Administrative Assistant to the Board
Denise Castro
352-586-1364

Denise.Castro@newmycro.org

Meeting Agendas & Minutes Available at:

http://www.mycroschool.org/locations/mycrosch

Kevin.Johnson@duvalmycroschool.org

Katie.Hess@duvalmycroschool.org

Dante.Jennings@duvalmycroschool.org

ool-jacksonville/jacksonville-board-of-directors/

Sojourner.Parker@duvalmycroschool.org

Albert.Berry@duvalmycroschool.org

Governing Board Meetings for 2023-2024 School Year

Unless otherwise noted, all Board Meetings will be held at:
1584 Normandy Village Parkway, Suite 25

Jacksonville, FL 32221

Dates of Meetings Time of Meetings (EST)
September 12, 2023 6:00 p.m.
November 7, 2023 6:00 p.m.
January 16, 2024 6:00 p.m.
March 12, 2024 6:00 p.m.
May 7, 2024 6:00 p.m.
June 11, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Annual Meeting
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